
Check your bin day at www.leeds.gov.uk/mybinday

For more information about recycling, visit  
www.leeds.gov.uk/recycleforLeeds

No internet access? Your library or One Stop Centre can help

@leedswastedocs
/leedswastedocs

Changes to bin services over 
Christmas and New Year 2016/17
Between Monday 26 December and 
Sunday 8 January your bin will be  
emptied one or two days later than normal

Get your bin day reminders straight to your phone, download the Leeds Bins app

If your normal 
bin day is...

Your Christmas collection days  
and dates will be...

Monday Tuesday 27 December; Tuesday 3 January

Tuesday Wednesday 28 December; Wednesday 4 January

Wednesday Thursday 29 December; Thursday 5 January

Thursday Friday 30 December; Friday 6 January

Friday Saturday 31 December; Saturday 7 January

Saturday Monday 2 January; Sunday 8 January

Please put your bin out by 7am on your collection day  
and bring in again as soon as possible after emptying.

Additional waste can be taken to your nearest  
recycling site: www.leeds.gov.uk/recyclingsites

Do not put glass bottles or jars in your bins. Your nearest  
bottle bank is closer than you think: www.leeds.gov.uk/glass

Get your bin day 
reminders straight 

to your phone, 
download the  
Leeds Bins app


